2016 General Election Results
Race/Candidate Party

President/Vice President of the United States

Donald J. Trump/Michael R. Pence R
Hillary Clinton/Tim Kaine D
Gary Johnson/Bill Weld L
Jill Stein/Ajamu Baraka By Petition

US Representative Congressional District 3
Adrian Smith R

Public Service Commissioner R
Rod Johnson

County Commissioner

District 3
Roberta Parks R
District 4
Gregg Kremer R

Member of the Board of Regents
Marsha E Fangmeyer
Paul Kenny

Chief Justice of the Supreme Court
Shall Chief Justice Michael G Heavican
be retained in office?

yes

no

Judge of NE Workers' Compensation Court
Shall Judge Daniel R. Fridrich be

retained in office?

yes

no

Shall Judge John R. Hoffert be
retained in office?

yes

no

Votes

3783
878
224

43

4203

4057

788

647

1402

2234

2922
836

2806
792

2780
791



Shall Judge James R. Coe be
retained in office?

yes

no

Judge of the Court of Appeals District 5

Shall Judge Everett O. Inbody be
retained in office?

yes

no

Judge of the County Court District 5

Shall Judge Frank J. Skorupa be
retained in office?

yes

no

Shall Judge C. Jo Petersen be
retained in office?

yes

no

Shall Judge Stephen R. W. Twiss
be retained in office?

yes

no

Central Community College Board
of Governors District 1
Paul R. Krieger

Central Community College Board
of Governors At Large
Sam Cowan

Central Platte NRD
Subdistrict 10
Barry Obermiller

Central Platte NRD
At Large

Charles J. Bicak
Keith Ostermeier

2782
782

2753
804

2780
770

2852
718

2797
767

3329

3297

203

48
147



UpperBig Blue NRD
Subdivision 1 Roger Houdersheldt
Subdivision 2 Jeffrey A. Bohaty
Subdivision 3 Douglas Bruns
Subdivision 4 Lynn W. Yates
Subdivision 5 Merlin Volkmer
Neal Hoff
Subdivision 6 John Miller
Subdivision 6 Bill Kuehner Jr 2-year term
Sudivision 7 Gary E Eberle
Subdivision 8 Paul Bethune

Polk Public Power
District Subdivision 2
Robert J Lindburg
Mardell Johnson

South Central Public Power District
Neal Carpenter

Southern Public Power Distict Subdivision 6
6 year term
Kevan Reeson

Perennial PPD Subdivision 1
Steven L. Wright

ESU
#6 District 2 Dale Kahla
#7 District 10 Robert Norvell
#9 District 2 Donald Burling
#9 District 4 Kenneth Spray
#9 District 6 Lisa Lemek

Rick Poppe

Aurora School Board
Dan Pachta

Scott Schuster

Kirk Penner

Central City School Board
Lisa A. Wagner

Tim Williams

Brian K Buhlke

3089
3101
3067
3017
1555
1384
3229
3293
3141
2980

15
11

1523

45

64
268
2893
265
23
18

2421
2399
2407

135
115
126



Doniphan-Trumbull School Board

4 year term
Chris Sullivan 38
Brent S. Rainforth 37
Zachary S Vandiest 30
2 year term
Randy P. Sadd 43

Giltner School Board

Kimberla Eastman 231
Karissa M. Bish 306
Michael Wilson 298

Hampton School Board

Craig VanHousen 349
Matt Arndt 303
Jeffrey L. Hansen 365

Harvard School Board

Janet Hachtel 10
Shirley A. Doupnik 10
Don R. Gerlach 5

Heartland School Board

Gary Braun 84
Paul E. Brune 63
Glen Ott 89
James Ohrt 60
Derrick Regier 63

High Plains School Board

Wendy Hudson 111
Karen A. Stevens 131
Terry Carlstrom 146
Kent W. Helgoth 99

Sutton School Board
Sara Nuss

Michael Thompson
Christopher L. Sterns
Rick Reutzel

Teryl Andersen
James A Jones Jr  Writein 10
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Aurora City Council
Ward 1 Wayne Roblee
Write in Steven C. Larson

Ward 2 Nancy Lohrmeyer

Ward 3 Dorothy J. Anderson

Aurora Airport Authority
John C. Wilcox
Kirk Reichardt

Giltner Village Board
Dustin Antle

James R. Lindquist
Darlene Kay Larson

Terra Hinrichs

Jonathan Smith Write in

Hampton Village Board
Kirk B. Goertzen
Dylan Bamesberger

Hordville Village Board

Rod Blasé

Marwin D Rogers Write in
Robert W. Anderson Write in

Marquette Village Board
Clinton A. Petersen
Catherine A Archer

Phillips Village Board
Marvin Ziola
Dwayne Bergmark

Stockham Village Board
Dean Held Write in
Lewis Schelkhopf Write in
Ron Mostek Write in

Referendum No. 426
Retain
Repeal

664

494

527

1584
1492

106
126
119
92
11

208
195

52
13
11

68
56

100
99

13
12
13

1388
3383



